
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

6 

77 

1 

57 

126 

132 

133 

6 

136 

20 

52 

141 

127 

Name 

Formel Car black 

Henrik Krogstad 

Jørn Martin Aalerud 

Jeanette Malm 

Steffen Hansen 

Christian Sørensen 

Mirza Ahmetagic 

Daniel Gustav Raastad 

Mikkel Holch 

Ole Petter Forbord Ryjord 

Eric Breivik 

Carsten Lauridsen 

Michael Jensen 

Club 

NOR-KNA Nordvest 

NOR-KNA Vålerbanen 

SWE-NMK Frøya 

DEN-Hjørring ASK 

DEN-Djursland MKA 

DEN-Djursland MKA 

NOR-NAF Gokart Vestfold 

DEN-Djursland MKA 

NOR-NAF Trønderlag 

NOR-KNA Nordvest 

DEN-Djursland MKA 

DEN-Djursland MKA 

Make 

Seven Eleven 

Seven Eleven 

Seven Eleven 

Seven Eleven 

Locost Yamaha 

Locost 

Seven Racing 

Locost Yamaha 

Super Seven R1 

Seven Racing 

Locost Suzuki 

Seven Eleven 

Entrant 

RaceEvents.dk 

Team Carstens MC 

Team Carstens MC 

Laps 

8 

7 

7 

4 

8 

8 

8 

1 

7 

8 

5 

4 

6 

Best Tm 

1:27.348 

1:32.639 

1:33.275 

1:33.606 

1:34.699 

1:35.913 

1:36.164 

1:37.767 

1:37.936 

1:38.881 

1:40.034 

1:42.029 

1:43.750 

Diff 

5.291 

5.927 

6.258 

7.351 

8.565 

8.816 

10.419 

10.588 

11.533 

12.686 

14.681 

16.402 

In Lap 

4 

6 

3 

2 

6 

8 

7 

1 

2 

5 

2 

1 

5 

km/h 

132,587 

125,014 

124,162 

123,723 

122,295 

120,747 

120,432 

118,457 

118,253 

117,123 

115,773 

113,509 

111,626 
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Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
All classes 

Free Practice Session 14 

Practice started at 17:41:35 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

20.06.2014 17:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:


